



## 7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019



Aachen

07. November 2019 - 10. November 2019

R E S U L T

Print: 2019-11-8 04:02 PM

COMPETITION: 14.1

SYNCHRO 3M GIRLS YOUTH A/B

RANK	NAME	JG		CLUB	DD	TOTAL
1.	Viktoriiia Frolova	2003		NVSP	12.5	245.52
	Viktoria Prosekova	2005		NVSP		
2.	Jette Müller	2003	304294	WSCR	12.3	222.57
	Thalea Paschel	2004	306838	WSCR		
3.	Marina Anisimov	2004		NVSP	12.3	218.64
	Safiia Zalunina	2004		NVSP		
4.	Sephora Ford	2003		COSD	11.9	206.70
	Amelia Scott	2004		COSD		
5.	Anastasia Vershinina	2004		RUS	11.6	205.80
	Marina Podyapolskaya	2005		RUS		
6.	Lena-Philine Schneider	2006	348296	GER	11.0	204.18
	Mette Fee Morche	2006	348656	GER		
7.	Oleksandra Levytska	2005		UKR	10.9	199.47
	Violetta Melnyk	2007		UKR		
8.	Manou Meulebeek	2005		PSV	10.5	174.51
	Maud van Kempen	2005		PSV		

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 14.1

SYNCHRO 3M GIRLS YOUTH A/B

RA	NAME	CLUB	DIVE	DD	E1	E2	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	E3	E4	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL			
1.	Frolova, Viktoriia	NVSP	201B	2.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		40.20	4.	12.5	245.52		
			Prosekova, Viktoria	NVSP	301B	2.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		42.60	3.	(82.80)		
			5152B		3.0	3.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		52.20	2.	(135.00)		
			205C		2.8	6.0	6.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0		55.44	1.	(190.44)		
			405C	2.7	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		55.08	1.	(245.52)			
2.	Müller, Jette	WSCR	201B	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5		43.80	1.	12.3	222.57		
			Paschel, Thalea	WSCR	5231D	2.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0		40.20	2.	(84.00)	
			205C		2.8	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		56.28	1.	(140.28)		
			305C		2.8	3.0	3.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.5		36.12	2.	(176.40)		
			405C	2.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.5		46.17	2.	(222.57)			
3.	Anisimov, Marina	NVSP	103B	2.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		40.20	4.	12.3	218.64		
			Zalunina, Safiia	NVSP	201B	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		42.60	3.	(82.80)	
			205C		2.8	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	6.0	4.5	5.0	2.5	4.0		36.96	5.	(119.76)		
			305C		2.8	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.0		47.04	4.	(166.80)		
			405C	2.7	5.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5		51.84	3.	(218.64)			
4.	Ford, Sephora	COSD	401B	2.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5		41.40	3.	11.9	206.70	
			Scott, Amelia	COSD	5231D	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	5.5	6.0		39.00	5.	(80.40)	
			105B		2.4	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5		42.48	3.	(122.88)		
			405C		2.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5		50.22	3.	(173.10)		
			205C	2.8	4.5	5.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	2.0	3.0		33.60	4.	(206.70)			
5.	Vershina, Anastasia	RUS	401B	2.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0		40.20	4.	11.6	205.80		
			Podyapolskaya, Marina	RUS	201B	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0		38.40	6.	(78.60)	
			105B		2.4	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		39.60	6.	(118.20)		
			205C		2.8	4.0	4.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5		43.68	5.	(161.88)		
			5233D	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		43.92	5.	(205.80)			
6.	Schneider, Lena-Philine	GER	401B	2.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.5		43.80	1.	11.0	204.18	
			Morche, Mette Fee	GER	201B	2.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		44.40	1.	(88.20)	
			105B		2.4	2.5	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5		34.56	4.	(122.76)		
			203B		2.2	5.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		38.94	6.	(161.70)		
			5233D	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	4.5	4.5		42.48	6.	(204.18)			
7.	Levytska, Oleksandra	UKR	401B	2.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5		37.80	8.	10.9	199.47	
			Melnyk, Violetta	UKR	201B	2.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5		37.20	7.	(75.00)	
			403B		2.1	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0		40.95	7.	(115.95)		
			105B		2.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5		43.92	7.	(159.87)		
			5233D	2.4	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		39.60	7.	(199.47)			
8.	Meulebeek, Manou	PSV	401B	2.0	6.5	5.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	5.0	6.0		39.00	7.	10.5	174.51		
			van Kempen, Maud	PSV	201B	2.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	4.5	4.5		33.60	8.	(72.60)	
			301A		2.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	4.5	4.5	3.5	3.5		28.20	8.	(100.80)		
			403B		2.1	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.0	5.0		33.39	8.	(134.19)		
			105B	2.4	4.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.0	5.5		40.32	8.	(174.51)			



# 7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019



Aachen

07. November 2019 - 10. November 2019

---

**STATISTICS**

PARTICIPANTS: 8 ROUNDS: 5 JUMPS: 40

---

**COMPETITION: 14.1****SYNCHRO 3M GIRLS YOUTH A/B**

---

**Referee :**

Jessica Schreiber

Aachen

---

**Judges**

---

E 1	Sheffield	
E 2	Amir Sarpolaki	Aachen
S 1	Aachen	Aachen
S 2	Netherlands	NED
S 3	ST. Petersburg	
S 4	DSV	
S 5	Dresden	Dresden
E 3	Moskow 1	
E 4	Czech Republic	

---

**Speaker:**

Wolfgang Lenz

Aachen

x = two points penalty